

nITEM NO.43 COURT NO.3 SECTION II
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 255 OF 2002

RAJENDRA NATH CHOPRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF N.C.T. DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 442 of 2002

Date: 17/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

In CRLA 442/02

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Datta, ASG.

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Rajni Malhotra, Adv. for

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Compliance report has not been received so far.

To come up after four weeks to await the compliance of the previous order
of this Court dated 31st August, 2007.

(J.S. Rawat)
AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master