

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 255 OF 2002

RAJENDRA NATH CHOPRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF N.C.T. DELHI

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 442 of 2002

Date: 12/06/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 17.06.2008.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master